
1236976 Active New Listing Single Family 3615 Waterside Way, Louisville, TN 37777 $4,250,000
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Slyman Real Estate
105 Center Park Dr Ste 200
Knoxville, TN 37922
865-862-6161

Property Sub-Type: Residential
Area: Blount County - 28

Unit #:
Lot #: 52
Blk #:
Subdivision: Lashbrooke

Total Tax: $12,264.00
List Number: 1236976

# Bedrooms: 5
Baths - Full: 4
Baths - 1/2: 2
# of Rooms: 14
Lot
Dimensions:

116 x 255 x 140 x
253

Acres: 0.73
Site Built: Yes
Elem. School: Middle Settlements

SqFt - Total
(Aprox): 6,771

SqFt - Main Lvl: 3,512
SqFt - Down Lvl: 0
SqFt - 2nd Flr Lvl: 3,529
SqFt - 3rd Flr Lvl: 0
SqFt - Source: Tax

Records
Extra Storage: Yes
Middle School: Union

Grove

Community:
Restrictions: Yes
# Fireplace: 3
New
Construction:
Property Status: N/A
Year Built: 2017
High School: William

Blount

HOA: Mandatory
HOA Fee: $1,800.00
HOA Freq: Yearly
HOA Contact: Doug Harrison -

douglasmharrison@comcast.net
Bonus Room: Yes
# of Units:
Position of
Unit:
Auction Y/N: No

Atchd/Dtchd Type: Detached
Type: 2 Story
Style: Traditional
Construction: Brick
Siding: Brick; Stone
Garage/Parking: Garage
Spaces: 4; Attached; Garage
Door Opener; Main Level; Side/
Rear Entry
Basement: Crawl Space
Lot Description: Current Dock
Permit on File; Lake Access;
Lakefront; Level
Sewer: Public Sewer
Water: Public

View: Lake; Lakefront; Mountain View
Fireplace: Gas Log; Stone
Floors: Carpet; Hardwood; Tile
Fuel: Electric; Gas (Natural); Propane
Heat: Central
Cooling: Central Cooling
Appliances: Central Vacuum; Dishwasher; Disposal; Gas
Stove; Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Security Alarm; Self
Cleaning Oven; Smoke Detector; Tankless Wtr Htr
Other Rooms: 2nd Rec Room; Bedroom Main Level; Breakfast
Room; Den/Study; Extra Storage; Family Room; Great Room;
Laundry/Utility; Mstr Bdrm Main Level; Office; Split Bedroom

Misc Features: Cathedral Ceiling; Internet Available; Island
in Kitchen; Pantry; Trey Ceiling; Walk-in Closets; Walk-in
Shower; Washer/Dryer Connect; Wet Bar; Wired for Internet
Exterior Features: Dock; Fenced - Yard; Irrigation System;
Patio; Pool - Swim (Ingrnd); Porch - Covered; Prof
Landscaped; Windows - Insulated
Dining Area: Breakfast Room; Eat-in Kitchen; Formal Dining
Area
Community Amenities: Architect Restricted; Club House;
Exercise Room; Security; Swimming Pool; Tennis Courts
Association Fee Incl: Security; Some Amenities
Possession:
New Financing: Cash; Conventional; New Loan
Outbuildings:

Room Name Level Dimensions Remarks Room Name Level Dimensions Remarks
Directions: Pellissippi Pkwy to Topside exit, (R) on Topside, (R) on W. Old Topside, (R) onto Louisville Boatdock Rd, slight (R) onto Rankin Ferry Loop, (R) onto
Lashbrooke Way, (L) on Edgewater, (R) on Waterside, property on left.
Public Remarks: Lakefront Luxury at Its Finest!! Located on one of the most premier lots in Lashbrooke which boasts a completely level 3/4 acre lot with
incredible views of the main channel. Custom built by Joseph Houck Construction and less than 5 years old, this showcase home will exceed all of your
expectations. Boasting an open floor plan with walls of windows, 2 story great room with coffered ceilings, stone fireplace and spectacular kitchen. Beautiful
custom kitchen with Dixie cabinets, quartz countertops, large island, Viking Wolf 6 burner gas range with double lower ovens, additional wall oven & microwave
(Wolf), subzero refrigerator, custom butlers pantry and wet bar with subzero mini fridge & ice maker. Features primary and secondary bedrooms on main level with
custom closets and plush bathrooms. Covered back porch with retractable screens, tongue & groove ceilings, fireplace and extended patio overlooks the private
pool area. 35,000 gallon fresh water heated pool with infrared filtration system. Upstairs features 2 spacious bedrooms with ensuites, large loft area, office and
bonus / media room and additional finished space with an attached half bath that could be 5th bedrooms or gym. Entire house has spray insulation and
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